U.S. CAGE Code 06324
www.glenair.com E-Mail: sales@glenair.com
GLENAIR, INC. • 1211 AIR WAY • GLENDALE, CA 91201-2497 • 818-247-6000 • FAX 818-500-9912
© 2008 Glenair, Inc. Printed in U.S.A.
Table of Contents
Series ITZ 5015 Type
“Rapid Advance” Threaded Coupling
Connector Products and Part Numbers

GLENAIR, INC. • 1211 AIR WAY • GLENDALE, CA 91201-2497 • 818-247-6000 • FAX 818-500-9912
Printed in U.S.A.© 2008 Glenair, Inc.
How To Order
Series ITZ 5015 Type
“Rapid Advance” Threaded Coupling
Connector Products and Part Numbers
Alternate
Insert Rotation
W, X, Y, Z
(Omit for Normal)
Contact Type
31 -Solder
41 - Crimp
Rapid Advance
Threaded Coupling
MIL-DTL-5015
Type Connector
Shell Size and
Insert Arrangement
Contact Gender
P - Pin
S - Socket
Mod Code Option
(see below)
Connector Shell Styles
00 - Wall Mount Receptacle with Accessory Threads
02 - Front Panel Mount Receptacle—No Accessory Threads
06 - Straight Plug Connector with Accessory Threads
08 - Plug Connector with 90° Backshell
1
FR ITZ 31 06 R 22-14 S X CRG 21.2 ... H
FR - Fire Resistant Inserts
(Omit For Standard)
Connector/Backshell Class
A...CRG - For use with convoluted tubing; no sealing grommet supplied
A...D2 - For use with UNI-4883 rubber conduit; no sealing grommet supplied
A...PM - Front panel mounting adapter for metric cable glands (not supplied)
A...PHM - Includes a PHM cable clamp that assures an excellent mechanical and
waterproof seal when used with correct neoprene sealing sleeves (not supplied)
A - Non-Environmental with Threaded Backshell
R...02 - Equipped with General Purpose Backshell and Grommet
R...CRG - For use with convoluted tubing; sealing grommet supplied
R...D2 - For use with UNI-4883 rubber conduit; sealing grommet supplied
R - Equipped with General Purpose Backshell and Grommet
Backshells
Omitted for standard version ( . . . )
N0: Connector less backshell
Platings
Omitted for standard version (non conductive black)
F7: Cadmium free conductive black (RoHS)
Contacts
Omitted for standard version (silver plated)
B0: Connector less contacts
B1: Connector with gold plated contacts
Redundant Rapid Advance
Threaded Coupling